
East Dunbartonshire Council 

Preference Summary Report 

This report details all candidates preferences over count stages. 

Contest Name Ward 7 - Kirkintilloch East & North & Twechar 

3,177 

1,589 

26.2 

Total Number of Valid Votes 

Quota 

Percentage Turnout 

Candidate Name Affiliation 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 

Marthos CHRISTOFOROU Scottish Liberal Democrats 677 419 238 106 36 16 9 7 

Eamonn GALLAGHER 

Satbir Kaur GILL 

Alba Party for 
Independence 

Scottish Conservative and 
Unionist 

63 

131 

219 

230 

172 

166 

65 

31 

64 

28 

45 

42 

23 

58 

12 

37 

Bruce HAMPTON Reform UK 476 138 87 31 30 32 43 59 

AIDAN MARSHALL Scottish Labour Party 958 386 200 58 35 18 11 25 

SERINA MARSHALL 

Alan MCMANUS 

Scottish National Party 
(SNP) 

Sovereignty 

726 

18 

328 

59 

131 

63 

46 

37 

20 

47 

19 

52 

22 

51 

22 

38 

Elizabeth ROWAN Scottish Greens 128 279 263 99 38 27 19 30 

Totals 3,177 2,058 1,320 473 298 251 236 230 

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers. 
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