## East Dunbartonshire Council

## Preference Summary Report

This report details all candidates preferences over count stages.

**Contest Name** 

Ward 7 - Kirkintilloch East & North & Twechar

Total Number of Valid Votes

Quota

Percentage Turnout

3,177 1,589 26.2

Candidate Name	Affiliation	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th
Marthos CHRISTOFOROU	Scottish Liberal Democrats	677	419	238	106	36	16	9	7
Eamonn GALLAGHER	Alba Party for Independence	63	219	172	65	64	45	23	12
Satbir Kaur GILL	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	131	230	166	31	28	42	58	37
Bruce HAMPTON	Reform UK	476	138	87	31	30	32	43	59
AIDAN MARSHALL	Scottish Labour Party	958	386	200	58	35	18	11	25
SERINA MARSHALL	Scottish National Party (SNP)	726	328	131	46	20	19	22	22
Alan MCMANUS	Sovereignty	18	59	63	37	47	52	51	38
Elizabeth ROWAN	Scottish Greens	128	279	263	99	38	27	19	30
	Totals	3,177	2,058	1,320	473	298	251	236	230

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.